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Rana Adawi 
Lisa Aimone 
Phillip Allenbaugh 
Angela Ansara 
Alice Anthony 
Laura Apligian

Lissa Arpi 
Kimberly Baker 
Michelle Balko 
Brett Barringer 
Annmarie Bashur 
Matthew Bassin

Jessica Bates 
Carleton Beach 
Nicole Beer 
Erin Belloli 
Mark Belonga 
Milissa Bergstrom

Jeffrey Berkaw 
Jeannette Beseler 
Frank Bethan 
Dena Biondi 
Jerry Birdsall 
Dawn Bisdorf

Sandra Bosscher 
Daniel Bradley 
Todd Brakke 
Jennifer Brant 
Stephen Brining 
Lori Brummett

Dawn Burke 
Heather Burkowski 
David Bush 
Jody Buttigieg 
Brett Butz 
Gretchen Cambra

Nancy Campbell 
Elizabeth Cannizzaro 
Jay Carlsen 
Wendy Canroll 
Matthew Chicoine 
Holly Chrysan

Meg Cieszynski 
Jason Clark 
Scott Clowers 
Jessica Coleman 
Steven Coon 
Jonathan Cooney



Katie Crawford 
Nicole Cross 

;hen Cryderman 
3randon Cuadra 
Bradley Custer 
Monica Cybula

Jeffrey Dart 
anie Davidovich 

Britton Davis 
Michele Debora 
Jeremy Dennis 
Thomas Diehl

Amy Dogonski 
)erek Domeracki 
phen Domeracki 
tephanie Downs 
Raymond Duff 

Timothy Duff

Mary Duncan 
Jon Dunkerley 

Amanda Ebel 
mberly Ellsworth 
Kerston Emsley 
Brian Eschbach

Alex Eskra 
lomas Falkowski 
dichael Ferguson 

Joleen Filkin 
Nichole Francis 

Beth Frayne

istopher Frederick 
Robin Frederick 

John Garr 
Michael Gasser 

Catherine Gesdorf 
Matthew Golden

Brian Golumbeck 
Dana Goscinski 

Kristen Greco 
Stacy Green 
Tracy Gross 

Molly Gudritz

Heather Gunn 
Charlynn Hacker 

Farah Hado 
Matt Hanna 

Scott Hardin 
Christopher Harris



Brandon Hayes 
John Heitert 
Angela Helmer 
Michael Hibbler 
Jeana Hinman 
Michael Ho

Gregory Hodgins 
Robert Holdridge 
Matthew Holmes 
Stacey House 
Abby Howitson 
Amy Howitson

Douglas Huntington 
Robert Irwin 
Tracy Jambor 
Christopher Johns 
Rachel Jones 
Teresa Juhasz

Jane Kaisner 
Kimberly Kaphengst 
John Kauffman 
Christine Kehoe 
Kara Kelley 
Robert Kinnelly

Marianna Kissinger 
Matthew Koche 
Sean Kolassa 
Joseph Kontuly 
Jacquelyn Kordek 
Susan Koster

Rodgrick Kotylo 
Andrea Kovalak 
Kathryn Kozler 
Jennifer Krohn 
Frank Lamanna 
Jeremy Lawrence

Heather Lee 
Christopher Lehr 
Arwin Levinson 
James Luebbe 
Tricia Lukomski 
Jennifer Lutze

Renee Lynch 
Gina Maceri 
Diane Madera 
Matt Maliszewski 
Kelly Marrs 
Michael Matthews

No Photo 
Available
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Mark McCarthy 
Kareem McCoy 

Shelby McKinney 
Catherine McLean 
Michelle McNally 

Kara McNeil

Daniel McQuaid 
Heidi Megdan 

Auralyn Method 
Leanne Michaelis 

Theresa Michel 
Jason Miller

Matthew Mills 
Jessica Moore 

Michael Moore 
Douglas Moraczewski 

Beth Morelli 
Darin Morency

Yoko Oishi 
Kevin Oneill 
Shawn Oram 

Justin Ord 
Todd Osborne 
David Ottolini

Jeffrey Ozanich 
Edward Pallares 
Kathleen Partch 

Terri Percha 
David Perrotta 
Mark Petricca

Evan Petrie 
Timothy Petrosky 

Julie Plath 
Jonathan Pollock 

Kerri Pomarolli 
Steven Porter

Dorothy Nelder 
Todd Nelson 

Anthony Nichols 
Christian Nix 
John Norman 

James Odoherty

Joseph Mounsey 
Julie Munoz 

David Murray 
Catherine Namy 
Rebecca Nawrot 

Stephanie Neff
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Laurie Potok 
Robert Poulos 
Karen Pump 
Carolyn Quint 
Kimia Rahimi 
Donna Rajca

Ryan Robison 
Michelle Roemer 
Matthew Rossing 
Dan Rybicki 
Karen Say dak 
Michael Schlegel

Terrence Schoenith 
Brian Scholz 
Kenneth Schultz 
Steven Schultz 
Holly Schwarz 
Noel Shortt

Mathew Sica 
Anthony Sievert 
Scott Sievert 
Allison Sieving 
Gina Signorelli 
Jennifer Sinkwitts

Andrew Siwarski 
Kurt Skrade 
Laurie Smith 
Mariah Smits 
Lauren Somershoe 
Stephen Sparks

Michael Spies 
Eric Starkweather 
John St. Clair 
Jennifer Stein. 
Randal Stinson 
Jason Stolberg

Kristen Storm 
Renee Sullivan 
Natalie Superfisky 
Amy Szerman 
Autumn Szmyt 
Catherine Terwin

Greg Thomas 
Matthew Thompson 
Nicholas Till 
Cynthia Tolstedt 
Amy Travioli 
Neil Traye (Haxton)
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Ashley Tucker 
Jennifer Tucker 

Michael Tuller 
Joel Underwood 

Meghan Vanderworp 
Amie Vanhorn

Kevin Vaughn 
Jennifer Vigh 

Diane Vogt 
Michael Vollick 
Lesley Wallazy 

Alicia Ward

Christopher Ward 
Hideki Watanabe 

Brian Webb 
Susan Weix 

Jeffrey Wemette 
Lorie White

Laura Whiteley 
Todd Wightman 

Craig Willey 
Brent Williams 
Michael Wood 

Andrew Woodrich

Mary Worden 
Kevin Worth 
Jennifer Yard 
Sandy Zander 

Mechelle Zarou 
Sean Zeeman

Benjamin Zumbrunnen



Angela Abbott 
David Adinarayan 
Eric Albertson 
Charles Allen 
Leslie Allen 
Matthew Allison

Erica Anderson 
Kristine Arnold 
Matt Arnold 
Suzan Asbahi 
Kimberly Ayers 
Christopher Barbara

Michael Barnett 
Valerie Bassin 
Elizabeth Bastien 
Christine Becker 
Sean Bednarz 
Erin Beebe

Erica Bell 
Jennifer Bethan 
Sarah Biddle 
Benjamin Blossom 
Mark Bonadeo 
Andrew Bork

Erin Brenner 
Eric Bristol 
Jason Brown 
Joy Buck 
Dina Burghardt

Maria Candela 
Sara Cannistraro 
Emily Cannizzaro 
Janeen Carroll 
Keven Carter 
Steven Carter

Lauren Cassady 
Kelly Casterline 
Owen Cauley 
Abigail Chaffin 
Nicki Chaudoin 
Carlos Chaves

Daniel Chaves 
Bryan Chemotti 
Sarah Christenson 
Stephen Christenson 
Robert Clark 
Brian Collins
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Gordon Collins 
Philip Collins 

Scott Conaway 
James Conklin 

Jennifer Crawford 
Laura Cumming

Allen Cutchins 
Laura Darrow 
Brandon Dart 

Christopher Dattiho 
Kristen Davis 
Brian Delaney

Scott Demea 
Raj at Deo 

Christina Dewitt 
Jennifer Dickinson 

Daniel Dietiker 
Bradley Domeracki

Paul Donnelly 
Angela Elias 
Jennifer Ellis 

Patricia Emery 
Katherine Farah 
Amanda Farkas

Allison Farmer 
James Fee 
Ami Field 

Andrew Fisher 
David Foulkrod 

Kenneth Fries

Sean Furman 
Tanya Gamary 

Gregory Gamer 
Kelly Garry 

Courtney Gazlay 
Lori George

Amy Glenn 
Brian Glinski 
Peter Goffett 

Jennifer Gordon 
Sean Gordon 
Nishi Goyal

Brian Greenfield 
Gwendolyn Griswold 

Anya Gurski 
Tara Gursky 
Alicia Gustaf 
Jennifer Guy

No Photo 
Available
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Timothy Haines 
Michael Hamilton 
Matthew Hamister 
Matthew Handyside 
Derek Hanson 
Sean Harris

Robert Harrison 
James Heintz 
Hannan Henderson 
Jennifer Hesse 
Melissa Hileman 
Wendy Hoefer

Lisa Hojnacki 
Jessica Holderman 
Pauline Honsinger 
Spencer Hooks 
Christopher Hooper 
Robin Homberger

David Homing 
Jennifer Ingerson 
Scott Inman 
Timothy Jatkoe 
Krystin Johnston 
Heidi Jones

Natasha Kelliher 
Patrick Kennedy 
Jeffrey Keveryn 
James King 
Richard King 
Jeffrey Kinnelly

Emily Kniebes 
Shawn Komarynski 
John Kovalik 
Scott Krzysik 
Robert Kukainis 
Carsten Kuljurgis

Kimberley Kurzawa 
Sean Lagreca 
Joseph Lang 
Justin Lankes 
Adam Leggat 
Todd Lennig

Angele Liu 
Christina Lombardo 
Destiny Lopez 
Doug Loveday 
Jennifer Lower 
Bethanie MacLean
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Alesander Madias 
Angelica Maldonado 
Roberto Marchesotti 

Dawn Marsh 
Ryan Martin 

Michael Maschek

Brett Matthews 
James McAskin 

Michael McCormick 
Noreen McGuire 

Conway McJenkin 
Kirk McSeveny

Brent Medaris 
Daniel Melo 

Kip Mendrygal 
Kristen Minke 

Michael Mitchell 
Michael Mittman

Steven Moore 
Marc Moran 

Aaron Morrison 
Suzanne Morton 

Kathleen Naumovski 
Brian Nawrocki

Shannon Neff 
Stacey Nield 
Lisa Noonan 

Matthew Osiecki 
Parag Parikh 

Shilpa Patel

Virginia Paver 
Jack Pertile 
Jason Petrie 

Colleen Pidruzny 
Sarah Piner 

Catherine Pinkelman

Richard Planck 
Amy Poster 

Christine Potter 
Vance Powell 

Angela Putman 
Gregory Raby

Kristi Rhoads 
Shanalee Richins 
Jennifer Ricondo 

Patrick Roach 
Braden Robison 

Ann Ross

No Photo 
Available
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Darcy Rundell 
Stacie Salas 
Katherine Sanford 
Kristian Schleick 
Jeffrey Schroder 
Valerie Schuerman

Mark Schwagle 
Karen Schwartz 
Nicholas Selinsky 
Eric Shaw 
Kevin Shaw 
Christopher Shepard

Heather Shulenberger 
Gabriel Sievert 
Cameron Sixt 
Andrew Smojver 
Elaine Soloy 
Amy Soltys

Erin Soltys 
Todd Soltys 
Ellen Song 
David Spies 
Joseph Staknis 
Deanna Stepchuk

Jeremy Stewart 
Jeffrey Stone 
Steven Straley 
Pennie Strandt 
Amy Stringer 
Robert Subotich

Sarah Sutherland 
Kathryn Swanson 
Ian Switalski 
Michael Totty 
David Valade 
Melanie Van Nest

Brian Vanhorn 
Kevin Vannoord 
Marc Vansoest 
Chad Verberkmoes 
Due Vu 
Kurds Wahi

Daniel Walsh 
Anthony Wen 
Jodi Wesley 
Kevin Whelan 
Barbra White 
Laura White
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Robert Wicke 
Josh Wiegand 

Richard Wiewiora 
Shannon Willard 

Tanya Williams 
Ryan Willis

Ronda Wilson 
Regan Wiseley 
Vickie Wolsos 

Jennifer Workman 
Anna Young 

Rebecca Zeppa

Julie Zwiesler
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Jason Abbey 
Sarah Allen 
Matthew Ambroziak 
Michele Andrikides 
Jennifer Ansara 
Charles Apligian

Lynette Arpi 
Razan Asbahi 
Ryan Baber 
Julie Baggett 
Chad Balko 
Matthew Basse

Meagan Bataran 
Nichols Baughman 
Richard Bell 
Gregory Belliston 
Jonathon Berlinski 
Jeffrey Betzler

Jenifer Black 
Adrienne Blotkamp 
Marci Bolger 
Jodi Bolyard 
Benjamin Borrusch 
Aaron Boyll

Alana Bradley 
Christopher Brandon 
Carol Braund 
Michael Bress 
Lucas Briningstool 
Scott Brod

Meghan Brown 
Karen Brummett 
Elizabeth Bytnar 
Paul Candela 
Amy Carlsen 
Sarah Carney

Justin Cataldo 
Christina Cavaretta 
Brent Cieszynski 
Sarah Cole 
Nathan Connell 
Heather Contardi

Francis Conieri 
Autumn Cranford 
Rochelle Crete 
Amy Cristof 
David Cumming 
Matthew Cutting
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Kristi Darkowski 
Adam Davis 

Jeffrey Dewitt 
John Dillard 

Melissa Dillon 
Brian Dogonski

Edward Downs 
Kristie Downs 

Sara Eads 
David Eckerly 

Joel Elsesser 
Mark Fagnani

John Farrar 
Nanda Filkin 
Jason Fisher 
Erik Fleming 

Ross Fleming 
Wendy Forster

Joseph Forte 
Heather Foster 

Brian Fowler 
Zachary Francis 

Spring Francoeur 
Dean Frellick

Jacob Fritz 
John Gatti 

Steven George 
Jennifer Glinski 

Marc Golden 
Lisa Gosdeck

Jamie Grana 
Krista Grenke (Barrell) 

Joshua Gunn 
Lindsay Hampton 

Christopher Harrison 
Lindsay Hart

James Heitert 
Todd Henderson 

Erik Hibbler 
Erica Hinz 

Charles Holloway 
Julie Holmes

Sara Hopkinson 
Brooke Horan 
Jason Horvath 

Krista Howe 
Sarah Howland 

Emily Hrabovsky
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Edward Hugener 
Michael Husak 
Hidetoshi Ichikawa 
Brian Jackson 
Christy Jarrett 
Cynthia Jatkoe

Bret Jensen 
Brian Johns 
Jeremy Johnson 
Layne Jones 
Jason Jordan 
Devon Jorlett

Laurel Julien 
Curtis Kaisner 
David Kamienecki 
Michael Kapusky 
Bryan Kelley 
Sarah Kemp

Corey Keranen 
Jason Keveryn 
Jennifer Kooistra 
Michael Koskela 
John Kovalak 
Jeffery Kramar

Jeannine Krohn 
Brian Krol 
Robert Kulp 
Paul Lamanna 
James Lancaster 
Steven Lautzenheiser

George Lemmon 
Jason Lennig 
Mark Leo 
Mary Ling 
Lauren Linker 
Neil Likey

Thomas Lyke 
Adam Lynch 
Jenny Macura 
Michael Malloure 
Erin Maloney 
Jennifer Marion

Joseph Marsh 
Jennifer Marshall 
Christopher Maupin 
James Maxwell 
Benjamin Mazur 
Ronald Mazzola
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Randie McAvoy 
William McClintock 
Jennifer McCormick 

Karrie McLean 
Kevin McMahon 

William McMillan

Benjamin Nelson 
Erik Nelson 

Robert Nelson 
Samantha Newsome 

Brenda Newton 
Carey Northrop

Robert Oiler 
Mikihito Oishi 

Risa Oram 
Ami Orto 

Sheila Osborne 
Alicia Pawlak

Karen Pelto 
Lesley Perkins 

Jill Petricca 
Andrew Phelps 

Joel Pittaway 
Robert Plane

Shari Policicchio 
Jennifer Pollock 

Richard Rayl 
Derrick Rittenour 

Mark Ritter 
Elizabeth Rivard

Marie Robertson 
Julie Romine 

David Rossing 
Michael Ryan 

Stacey Samhat 
Jason Sams

Ryan Moak 
Kristin Moore 
David Morelli 

Urvi Mujumdar 
Matthew Murawski 

Lauren Nadeau

Jennifer McNally 
Ryan McSeveny 
Gregory Meehan 

Edzel Mejia 
Mindaugas Mingela 

Nicholas Mitchell



Joey Sant 
Neeta Saran 
Russell Savageau 
Sharon Saydak 
Rebecca Schlegel 
Jeffrey Schodowski

Mark Scholz 
Deborah Schultz 
Jody Schwartz 
Alissa Serwinek 
Jeremy Shattuck 
Rebecca Shepard

Wendy Sica 
Aaron Siuda 
Ryan Smallwood 
Justine Smith 
Angie Snyder 
Michele Splan

Elizabeth St. Jacques 
Traci Stachura 
Faye Stevenson 
Emily S trick 
Allison Superfisky 
Bret Swalberg

Fred Swarthout 
Amber Szmyt 
Lisa Szovinszky 
Jason Tarrow 
Matthew Telepo 
Laura Thomas

Karen Thome 
David Tishkowski 
Chad Tolstedt 
Corey Travioli 
Eric Uratchko 
Brandon Valatka

Christopher Vlangos 
Robin Vonhellens 
Lisa Wagner 
Kelly Walro 
James Weber 
Nicole Weber

Julie Weix 
David Wesley 
Derek White 
Gia Wilcox 
John Wilds 
Matthew Wilgus

17



Anita Wilhelm 
Melissa Wilkie 

Michael Williamson 
Stephanie Windisch 

Jamie Woodbeck 
Katherine Woodrich

Neil Yaekle 
Matthew Yageman 

Craig Yarmuth 
Stephanie Zajac 

Daniel Zumbrunnen

YEARBOOK*8*"*- 
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Principal
Dave Longridge

Asst. Principal
Jeff Radwanski

Secretary
Ginny Bosanko

Secretary
Pam Kinsella

Special Services
Joe Blake 
Jan Wolyniak 
Katherine Elick-Wolyniak 
Sue Flading

Student Teachers
Audrey Warren 
Therese Birdsong

Building Engineer
Fred Schwind

Kitchen Staff
Ruth Hatt 
Grace Stisko 
Pauline Siarkowski 
Maxine DcLauder

Mary Augustine
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M r. Jeff Radwanski - Michigan Counselor of 
the Year

SPECIAL PEOPLE
20

M r. Charles Hayes - Nominated for the 
Michigan Science Teacher of the Year

Mrs. Carol Pasco - Northville Public Schools, 
Founders Day Award Winner

m

M r. Jan Janigian - Winner of the WDIV
Teacher of the Year
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Mary Freydl 
Gary Gandolfi 
Cheryl Gibbs 
Mary Jo Grosman 
Norm Hannewald 
Omar Harrison

Pat Baird 
Ray Balutowicz 
Laurie Convery 
Karan Cotter 
Rick Crossman 
Dennis Faletti

Chuck Hayes 
Brenda Irish 
Jan Janigian 
Pat Keeler 
Shirley Klokkenga 
A1 Klukach

Larry Krabill 
Bob Kucher 
Cathy Lenz 
Tim Lutes 
Gail McDonald 
Steve McDonald

Bill Mills 
Kathy Mroz 
Cy Nichols 
Dick Norton 
Carol Pasco 
Edie Pegrum

Bob Prom 
Roe Rondello 
Janet Salmon 
Chuck Shonta 
Dwight Sieggreen 
Bob Stover

Steve Sutherland 
Patricia Waldecker 
Cheryl Walro 
John Whalen 
Barbara Willoughby 
Dave Adair

Sharon Pemia 
Donna Hicks 
Burt Schwartz 
Harry Rosinski 
Roslyn Steiman 
Peggy Gordon
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Row 1: Cortney Gazlay, Anthony Wen, Kathy Farah, Christine Potter, Anya Gurski, Nishi Goyal, Kim Aires, 
Deborah Schultz. Row 2: Rob Kukanis, Wendy Hoefer, Melissa Hileman, Teressa Gursky, Rana Adawi, 
Rebecca Nawrot, Kerri Pomarolli, Carrie Quint, Jenny McCormick, Angie Helmer. Row 3: Parag Parikh, 
Tanya Williams, Melissa Anstine, Kristina Lombardo, Kristen Brown, Katie Pinkleman, Leanne Michaelis, 
Beth Morelli, Julie Plath.



Row 1: Nishi Goyal, Kim Ayers, Jenifer Black, Anthony Wen, Kevin Worth, Jeff Dart, Tony Sievert. Row 2: 
Gretchen Cambra, Kerri Pomarolli, Meg Brown, Kelly Walro, Matt Chicoine, Brent Williams, Mike Ho. Row 
3: Leanne Michaelis, Peggy Worden, Dorothy Nelder, Kristen Greco, Kersten Emsley, Heather Lee, David 
Murray, Carty Beach. Not pictured Greg Thomas, Tanya Williams.





Row 1: Steven Lautzenheiser, Courtney Gazlay, Dina Burghart, Anya Gurski, Anthony Wen, Brooke Horan, 
Traci Stachura, Kelly Walro. Row 2: Julie Romine, Spring Francoeur, Jennifer Lower, Kristen Brown, 
Catherine Mclean, Karen Pelto, Lisa Wagner, Krista Howe, Deborah Schultz. Row 3: Sarah Christenson, 
Tanya Gamary, Kelly Casterline, Amy Stringer, Kristen Davis, Laura White, Dawn Marsh, Valerie Schuerman. 
Row 4: Nathan Connel, Andrea Kovalak, Leanne Michaelis, Julie Zwiesler, Karrie Mclean, Julie Holmes, 
Autumn Cranford, Sarah Cole, Robin VonHellens, Teressa Gursky.

Science Fair Sponsors 
Mr. Tim Lutes 
Mr. Omar Harrison
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Row 1: Sarah Biddle, D.J. M artin, Nichols Baughman, Robert Kulp, Angela Putman, 
Emily Kniebes, Erin Soltys. Row 2: Neil Lokey, Spring Francoeur, Lisa Gosdeck, 
David Wesley, Faye Stevenson, Danny Dietiker, Jenny McNally. Row 3: Mike Gasser, 
Justin Cataldo, Stacey Nield, Lindsay Flart, Marie Robertson, Nicole Weber.

Row 1: Ben Zum brunnen, John Kovalak, Kathy Farah, Anthony W en, Danny 
Zum brunnen. Row 2: Mr. H annewald, Julie Zwiesler, Ellen Song, Brent
Williams, Frank Lamana, Andrea Kovalak, Mr. Hayes.
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Row 1: Anya Gursky, Jennifer Gordon, Stacey Nield, Traci Stachura, Lisa W agner, 
Alana Bradley, John Farrar, Jeremy Johnson, Billy M cClintock, Chris Maupin, Frank 
Corrieri, Derrick Ritenour. Row 2: Leslie Allen, N ick Selinsky, M ark Van Soest, 
Randie McAvoy, Sarah Carney, Krista Howe, Tim Duff, Jeff Ozanich, Brit Davis, Dave 

[Murray. Row 3: Bethany M cLean, Amy Stringer, Kristen Davis, Chris Barbara, Rob 
feubotich, Cathy Terwin, Jeff Berkaw, Jackie Kordek, Annmarie Bashur, Angie Helmer.

_
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Row 1
Stepchuk, Anna Young, Lisa Noonan, Bethanie Maclean, Kristen Davis, Assistant-Brent Williams. Row 3: 
Kathryn Swanson, Erin Beebe, Becky Zeppa, Lauren Cassady.
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Row 1: Laura Apligan, Terri Juhasz, Robin Frederick, Beth Frayne, Cindi Tolstedt. Row 2: Mr. Kucher, 
Mari Kissinger, Kara Kelly, Kathy Kozler, Leslie Wallazy, Stacey Green. Row 3: Kara McNeil, Stacey 
House, Gretchen Cryderman, Karen Pump, Kristen Storm.
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f x  Row 1: Doug Loveday, Brandon Dart, Gordon Collins, Eric Shaw, Kevin Worth, Ryan Harrison, Brian 

VanHom. Row 2: Kevin Shaw, Dan McQuaid, Frank Lamanna, Kareem McCoy, Matt Hamister, Steve 
P  Moore, Todd Nelson, Shawn Oram. Row 3: Ryan Willis, Matt Holmes, Scott Sievert, Jason Miller, Mike

A Barnett, Steve Sparks, Jeremy Dennis, Craig Willey. Row 4: John St. Clair, Mike Matthews, Steve Schultz, 
Matt Koche, Dan Rybicki, Eric Starkweather, John Norman, Scott Hardin.
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Row 1: Matt Hanna, Scott Krzysik, Greg Gamer, Sarah Christenson, Jennifer Lower, Allison Farmer, Jodi 
Wesley, Todd Lennig. Row 2: Katherine Farah, David Valade, Teressa Gursky, Heather Gunn, Beth Frayne, 
Julie Munoz, Catherine Mclean, Teresa Juhasz, Amy Stringer, Alice Anthony, Kristen Storm. Row 3: Greg 
Rabi, Steve Coon, Braden Robison, Chad Verberkmoes, Steve Christensen, Matt Handyside, Jim Fee, Bob 
Holdridge, Brian VanHom.
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Back to Front Row 1: Susan Asbahi, Lauri Darrow, Jenny Hesse, Kristen Brown. Row 2: Lisa Hojnacki, 
Darcy Rundell, Jennifer Ellis, Leslie Allen. Row 3: Stacey Neild, Regan Wiseley.

32

R
n

fH
O

M



E C
1 H

G E
H E
T R
H L

E
G A
R D
A E
D R
E S

Cambra K ^ v M ^ N&  Jamb°A’ K™iaRahim|. Catherine Terwin, Michele Debora. Row 2: Gretchei Lam bra, Kelly Marrs, Beth Canmzaro, Carolyn Qumt, Jessica Coleman.



E
I V 

G O 
H L 
T L 
H E 

Y
G B 
R A 
A L 
D L 
E

Row 1: Heather Burkowski, Kim Kaphengst, Amie VanHorn, Robin Frederick, Jennifer Vigh, Katie 
Crawford, Stephanie Davidovich. Row 2: Mr. M cDonald (coach), Gretchen Cryderman, Nicole 
Beer, Lauren Somershoe, Kathy Kozler, Mandi Ebel, Missy Bergstrum, Karen Saydak.
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Row 1: Dina 
Kurzawa, Erin

34

Burghardt, Ellen Song, Amy Glenn, M aria Candela, Anna Young. Row 2: Kim 
eebe, Lisa Noonan, Laura White, Sarah Christenson, Tanya Gamary, Dawn Marsh.

___________________________________________________________________________________ I
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Row 1: Brad Custer, Todd Osborne, M att Maliszcewski, Steve Domeracki, Brit Davis, 
Craig Willey, Brandon Hayes. Row 2: Jerry Birdsall, Rob Kinnelly, Eric Starkweather, 
Mike Matthews, Jim Luebbe, Chris Lehr, Tim Petrosky (not pictured).

Row 1: Rob Kukainis, Dan W alsh, M att Osiecki, Brad Domeracki, Mike 
Mittman. Row 2: Gordon Collins, Jeff K innelly, Chris Barbara, Rob 
Subotich, Joe Staknis, M ike Maschek, Parag Parikh.
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Row 1: Nick Selinsky, Ryan Harrison, Mark Fagnani, Jeff Schodowski, Kevin Worth, Bret Jensen. Row 2: 
Joel Elsesser, Jason Abbey, David Rossing, Neil Haxton, Brad Domeracki, Jason Petrie, Eric Shaw, Matt 
Osiecki, Nate Connell. Row 3: Eric Nelson, Todd Brakke, Dan Zumbrunnen, David Eckerly, Tony Sieved, 
Kevin Shaw, Rick King, Dan Chaves, Mark VanSoest, Rob Kukanis. Row 4: Todd Lennig, Valerie Bassin, 
Randie McAvoy, Heidi Jones, Chris Dattilio, Steve Christenson, Parag Parikh, Brian Glinski, Mike 
McCormick, Justin Ord. Row 5: Carsten Kuljurgis, Jason Fisher, Steve Domeracki, Derek Domeracki, Tim 
Petrosky, Mark Belonga, Mike Ho, Mike Schlegel, Matt Rossing, Greg Raby, Mr. Gandolfi.



Row 1: Robert Clark, Aaron Morrison, Robert Harrison, Nicholas Selinsky, Erica Bell, Jennifer Guy, Angele 
Liu. Row 2: Kristen Minke, Todd Lennig, Melanie VanNest, Kristen Brown, Angie Maldonado, Courtney 
Gazlay, Sean Gordon, Ian Switalski, Kip Mendrygal. Row 3: Robert Kukainis, Andrew Smojver, Eric Shaw, 
Christopher Shepard, Matthew Osiecki, Gregory Gamer, Joseph Lang, Adam Leggat, Dina Burghardt, Heidi 
Jones. Row 4: Mr. Gandolfi, Dave Chaves, James Fee, James Heintz, Ryan Martin, Richard King, 
Christopher Dattilio, Mark VanSoest, Braden Robison, Philip Collins, Kevin Carter, Chris Hooper. Row 5: 
Laurie Darrow, Jenny Ellis, Tanya Gamary, Jenny Hesse, Jenny Lower, Anna Young, Jenny Ricondo, 
Amanda Farkas, Kristi Rhoads, Valerie Bassin, Steve Christenson, Pat Roach. Row 6: Brian Glinski, Carsten 
Kuljurgis, Mike Hamilton, Parag Parikh, Philip Collins, Jason Petrie, Brad Domeracki, Kevin Shaw, Mike 
McCormick. Row 7: Greg Raby, Brian Collins, Shawn Komarynski, Laura Cumming, Sara Christenson, 
Tanya Williams, Valerie Schuerman, Emily Cannizzaro, Kelly Casterline, Abigail Chaffin.
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Row 1: Bret Jensen, Mike Koskela, Joey Ichikawa, Ryan Baber, John Kovalak, Jeff Schodowski. Row 2: 
Aaron Siuda, Matt Basse, Meagan Bataran, Amy Cristof, Julie Romine, Melissa Wilkie, Laura Thomas, Chad 
Tolstedt, Jason Tarrow. Row 3: Ben Nelson, Mike Kapusky, Mike Ryan, Ed Hugener, Chris Harrison, Corey 
Keranen, Adam Lynch, Dan Zumbrunnen, Kevin McMahon, Joel Elsesser, Jason Abbey. Row 4: Eric Nelson, 
Nate Connell, Steve George, Rusty Rayl, Chad Balko, David Kamienecki, David Cumming, Derrick Ritenour, 
David Rossing, Mark Fagnani, Tom Lyke. Row 5: John Dillard, Eric Hibbler, Greg Meehan, Ben Borrusch, 
Justin Cataldo, Mark Scholz, Robert Oiler, Eric Fleming, David Eckerly. Row 6: Jason Fisher, George 
Lemmon, Andy Phelps, Mindy Mingela, Brandon Valatka, Russ Savageau.
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Row 1: Shari Policicchio, Adrienne Blotkamp, Traci Stachura, Samantha Newsome, Rochelle Crete, Sarah 
Carney. Row: 2 Mikihito Oishi, Devon Jorlett, Richard Bell, Craig Yarmuth, Mark Ritter, David Tishkowski, 
Christopher Vlangos, Lynette Arpi, Lisa Superfisky, Sarah Kemp. Row 3: Brent Cieszynski, Stephanie Zajac, 
Jody Schwartz, Heather Foster, Melissa Dillon, Stephanie Windisch, Erin Maloney, Edzel Mejia. Row 4: Kelly 
Walro, Stacey Samhat, Emily Strick, Lisa Wagner, Christina Cavaretta, Nanda Filkin, Sarah Howland, Kristin 
Moore, Jamie Woodbeck, Allison Superfisky. Row 5: Cynthia Jatkoe, Wendy Forster, Christy Jarrett, Shelia 
Osbome, Krista Howe, Deborah Schultz, Jeannine Krohn, Justine Smith, Karen Pelto, Marci Bolger, Randie 
McAvoy. Row 6: Lucas Briningstool, Lauren Linker, Ross Fleming, Robert Plane, Laurel Julien, Rebecca 
Shepard, Jodi Bolyard, Mr. Gandolfi.
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Row 1: Jennifer Brant, Kevin Worth, Tony Sievert, Carty Beach, Darin Morency. Row 2: Jeannette Beseler, 
Yoko Oishi, Tim Petrosky, Brit Davis, Chris Nix, Mike Chicoine, Frank Bethan, Jeana Hinman, Sherri Elliott. 
Row 3: Jeanna Maceri, Mike Ho, Derek Domeracki, Michele Debora, Steve Domeracki, Todd Osborne, Matt 
Rossing, Dan McQuaid, Renee Sullivan. Row 4: Todd Brakke, Steve Brining, Neil Haxton, John Garr, Dave 
Murray, Greg Thomas, Chris Ward, Kersten Emsley, Holly Chrysan, Abbey Howitson, Mark Belonga. Row 
5: Terry Shoenith, Stacey House, Lauren Somershoe, Jennifer Lutze, Christine Kehoe, Karan Saydak, Dorothy 
Nelder, Jennifer Krohn, Michelle Balko, Ed Pallares. Row 6: Scott Bassin, Justin Ord, Mark McCarthy, Mike 
Matthews, Matt Koche, Joel Underwood, Doug Moraczewski, Mike Schlegel, Sean Kolossa, Brian Scholz.
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